

CS No.2187/16
Saroj Bala & Ors. Vs. Pawan Lal & Ors.

05.11.2019

Present: Clerk of counsel for the plaintiffs.

Clerk of counsel for the defendant Dr. Pawan Lal.

Lawyers are on strike. List on 11.12.2019.

(MURARI PRASAD SINGH)
Addl. District Judge-03(East)
Karkardooma Courts-05.11.2019