

CS 2187/16
Saroj Bala & Ors. v. Pawan Lal & Ors.

12.04.2021

Pr: None.

Proceedings are being conducted through video conference.
Certain clarifications required from counsel Mr. Inderdeep Singh. List on
29.04.2021 for clarifications.

M. P. SINGH
ADJ-03(East)
KKD -12.04.2021